RESOLUTION #06-A12

October 16, 2023

SAFETY – HAZARD

Be it resolved that the Board of Education of Pana Community Unit School District #8 finds that the serious Safety Hazards existing with the application and approval of Annual Sequential Number 08-09-01 and 08-91-01 still exist. This Board of Education requests that approval of these same Safety Hazards be approved for the 2023–2024 school year.

Date	President, Board of Education, Pana CUSD #8
Date	Secretary, Board of Education, Pana CUSD #8